Baier Classic HEX-Bolt Strongback*
Baier T-Handle Strongback*
Baier Quick-Acting 4 Dog*
OVAL ROUND SQUARE
1-800-455-3917www.baiermarine.com
Locks Open
Won’t Slam Shut
Lays Flat

14” AL,
16”,18”,
20”,& 24”
AL /ST
 20” AL
 20” AL
15” X 24” AL / ST
15” X 24” AL
15” X 24” AL 24” X 24” AL
15” X 24” AL  20” AL 24” X 24” AL
FLUSH HATCH PRODUCT MATRIX
LOW-PROFILE
STYLE
LIFT-OUT HINGED AL ST AL AL AL
OVALS
15 X 24 LIFT-OUT BFHO15X24A* BFHO15X24S* BFHOTH15X24A* BFHQTH15X24A* BFHLP15X24A* /A /S /SS
15 X 24 HINGED BFHHO15X24S* /A /S /SS
15 X 24 HIDDEN HINGE BFHHQTH15X24A* /A /S
ROUNDS
8 LIFT-OUT BFHRTH8A* /A /S /SS
14 LIFT-OUT BFHR14A* /A /S /SS
16 LIFT-OUT BFHR16A* BFHR16S* /A /S /SS
18 LIFT-OUT BFHR18A* BFHR18S* /A /S /SS
20 LIFT-OUT BFHR20A* BFHR20S* BFHRTH20A* BFHQTH20A* BFHLP20A* /A /S /SS
20 HIDDEN HINGE BFHHQTH20A* /A /S
24 LIFT-OUT BFHR24A* BFHR24S* /A /S /SS
SQUARES
24 X 24 LIFT-OUT BFHQTH24X24A* BFHLP24X24A* /A /S /SS
24 X 24 HIDDEN HINGE BFHHQTH24X24A* /A /S
CLASSIC HEX
CENTERBOLT STYLE
QA 4-DOGSTRONGBACK
HATCH